The flexible formwork for every ceiling thickness
The Tobler Flex formwork system
offers maximum flexibility and economy
to achieve ceilings of any type or
thickness.
Your benefits
 Cost-effective girder
system for maximum

 2. 4-way head, tripod, and trench strut 6
 3. Transport and storage 7
 4. H 20 formwork girders 8 – 9
 5. Formwork panels 10 – 13
4
Tobler Flex Props
Robust, fast, safe.
The Tobler Flex prop
The fully galvanised prop with forged and robust
threaded nut guarantees a long service life. The
6° thread accelerates working speed by 35 %.
Class D and E props
• Hot-dip galvanised steel
• Load capacity 20 kN
Article no. Designation Prop extension length Weight PU
84-F-221250 D 25 Eco 146 – 250 cm 13,0 kg 50 pces
84-F-221300 D 30 Eco 182 – 300 cm 15,9 kg 50 pces
84-F-221350 D 35 Eco 207 – 350 cm 17,6 kg 40 pces
84-F-221400 D 40 225 – 400 cm 22,1 kg 40 pces
84-F-221450 D 45 250 – 450 cm 27,5 kg 40 pces
84-F-221550 D 55 303 – 550 cm 35,0 kg 30 pces
Article no. Designation Prop extension length Weight PU
84-F-223300 E 30 175 – 300 cm 17,5 kg 40 pces
84-F-223350 E 35 198 – 350 cm 23,8 kg 40 pces
84-F-223400 E 40 225 – 400 cm 26,0 kg 40 pces
Benefits
• Load capacity table reproduced for each
prop
• Safe working thanks to anti-handtrap

4-way head
• Hot-dip galvanised steel
Tripod
• Hot-dip galvanised steel
Article no. Description Weight
84-F-210026 with 26 mm tube 2,4 kg
84-F-210038 with 38 mm tube 2,4 kg
Article no. Weight
84-F210012 8,5 kg
Trench strut
• Powder-coated, black
• Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Article no. Height Weight
84-F-345065 0,45 – 0,65 m 7,5 kg
84-F-360095 0,60 – 0,95 m 9,0 kg
84-F-380130 0,80 – 1,30 m 10,0 kg
84-F-300170 1,00 – 1,70 m 14,0 kg
Hot-dip galvanised version on request
84-F-210026
84-F-210012
84-F-345065

Benefits
• Versatile in use for ceilings, bridges,
tunnels, and special formworks
• Impact-resistant, bevelled protective
cap made of plastic – protects against
splintering at the flange ends
• High dimensional stability – 3-layer
laminated web in solid wood
• Comb-like coupled web and flanges
using finger jointing
• DIBt approval Z-9.1.146
9
Tobler Flex H 20 Girder Beams
Made for heavy loads.
Article no. Length Weight
84-F-520190 190 cm 8,7 kg
84-F-520245 245 cm 11,2 kg
84-F-520265 265 cm 12,1 kg
84-F-520290 290 cm 13,3 kg
84-F-520330 330 cm 15,1 kg
84-F-520360 360 cm 16,5 kg
84-F-520390 390 cm 17,9 kg
84-F-520450 450 cm 20,7 kg
84-F-520490 490 cm 22,5 kg
84-F-520590 590 cm 27,1 kg
Available in all sizes
• Packaging unit: 100 pieces
10
Tobler Flex Formwork Panels

Neither falls nor heavy blows can harm the panel.
Longlife Panels can cope with more than 100
usage cycles with a consistent concrete look and
are ideal for exposed concrete.
Technical information
Wood type: spruce
Coating:
3-layer concrete
formwork panel with
plastic surface, abrasion-
resistant, nailable.
Thickness: 27 mm
Bending strength EN 785: 35 m²
Specific weight: 15.5 kg/m²
Article no. Dimensions: Area Weight
84-F-505200 200 × 50 cm 1 m² 15,5 kg
Even the strongest blows cannot damage the
reinforced edges and corners.
Three-layer wood and top layers in plastics
generate the perfect concrete look.

• Plastic-coated with polyurethane
edge protection
• Consistent, durable concrete appearance
• For a perfect exposed concrete result
• Integrated nail holes
• Impact-resistant edges and corners
• Economic efficiency
• Long service life
GREEN
Assume
Responsibility
12
Tobler Flex Formwork Panels
FIR – Stock.
Article no. Dimensions: Area Weight
84-F-504200 50 × 200 cm 1 m² 15,0 kg
84-F-504250 50 × 250 cm 1,25 m² 18,7 kg
Resistant formwork panel
with plastic surface
You can achieve smooth, even concrete surfaces
using the three-layer FIR – Stock formwork panel

• Chemically resistant
• Long service life
13
Tobler Flex Formwork Panels
Melamine resin coated wood panels.
The conventional coated
wooden formwork panel
The 3-layer formwork panel combines quality,
durability, and dimensional stability. The panel
is fully sanded and weatherproof glued with a
melamine resin coating. The special PU edge
sealing prevents penetration of moisture and
concrete adhesion. Large or special sizes are also
available on request.
Article no. Size Area Weight
84-F-515100 100 × 50 cm 0,5 m² 6,2 kg
84-F-515150 150 × 50 cm 0,75 m² 9,3 kg
84-F-515200 200 × 50 cm 1 m² 12,5 kg
84-F-515250 250 × 50 cm 1,25 m² 15,6 kg
84-F-515300 300 × 50 cm 1,5 m² 18,7 kg
Technical information
Wood type: spruce
Coating:
Fully sanded surface Resistant